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COLLECTION OVERVIEW

SERIES

DIAMONDBACK

ARABESQUE

CIRCULAR

BODY FINISH APPLICATION SHEET SIZE WATER ABSORPTION

264x319mm

257x299mm

262x262mm

WALL

WALL

WALL

<18%

<18%

<18%

LANTERN

GEOMETRICA

PICKET

279x329mm

284x328mm

280x295mm

WALL

WALL

WALL

<18%

285x300mm

<18%

<18%

FLETCHING WALL

PCS/CARTON

11

11

11

11

11

11

11 <18%

PORCELAIN CERAMIC GLOSS MATTE

PRODUCT PERFORMANCE ISO# RESULTS

Water Absorption ISO 10545-3 <18%

Stain Resistance ISO 10545-14 Class 5

ISO 10545-13 Resistant

Frost Resistance ISO 10545-12 No

Household Chemical Resistance
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DIAMONDBACK
Ceramic Mosaic Series
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DIAMONDBACK Ceramic Mosaics

White
DIA-03G

Gloss

Taupe
DIA-09G

Gloss

Light Grey
DIA-06G

Gloss

Dark Grey
DIA-04G

Gloss

Mist
DIA-10G

Gloss

Black
DIA-02G

Gloss

319mm

264mm

89mm

69mm
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FLETCHING Ceramic Mosaic Series
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FLETCHING Ceramic Mosaics

White
FLE-03G

Gloss

Taupe
FLE-09G

Gloss

Light Grey
FLE-06G

Gloss

Dark Grey
FLE-04G

Gloss

Mist
FLE-10G

Gloss

Black
FLE-02G

Gloss

285mm

300mm

85mm

25mm
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LANTERN Ceramic Mosaic Series
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LANTERN Ceramic Mosaics

White
GLG-03
Gloss

Taupe
GLG-09
Gloss

Light Grey
GLG-06
Gloss

Dark Grey
GLG-04
Gloss

Mist
GLG-10
Gloss

Black
GLG-02
Gloss

329mm

55mm

75mm

279mm
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CIRCULAR Ceramic Mosaic Series
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CIRCULAR Ceramic Mosaics

White
CIR-03M

Matte

Taupe
CIR-09M

Matte

Light Grey
CIR-06M

Matte

Dark Grey
CIR-04M

Matte

Mist
CIR-10M
Matte

Black
CIR-02M

Matte

262mm

50mm

65mm

262mm
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GEOMETRICA Ceramic Mosaic Series
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GEOMETRICA Ceramic Mosaics

White
GEO-03G

Gloss

Taupe
GEO-09G

Gloss

Light Grey
GEO-06G

Gloss

Dark Grey
GEO-04G

Gloss

Mist
GEO-10G

Gloss

Black
GEO-02G

Gloss

284mm

79mm

91mm

328mm
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ARABESQUE Ceramic Mosaic Series
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White
ARA-03G

Gloss

Taupe
ARA-09G

Gloss

Light Grey
ARA-06G

Gloss

Dark Grey
ARA-04G

Gloss

Mist
ARA-10G

Gloss

Black
ARA-02G

Gloss

299mm

101mm

146mm

257mm

ARABESQUE Ceramic Mosaics
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PICKET Ceramic Mosaic Series
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PICKET Ceramic Mosaics

White
ELG-03G

Gloss

Taupe
ELG-09G

Gloss

Light Grey
ELG-06G

Gloss

Dark Grey
ELG-04G

Gloss

Mist
ELG-10G

Gloss

Black
ELG-02G

Gloss

280mm

47mm

126mm

295mm
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info@aluco.gr www.aluco.gr

+30 213 048 2741  |  +30 6945 173 437

63, Dragatsaniou Str. Piraeus 18545, Greece


